
 

 

 

 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Ortel Communications Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  NSE-ORTEL, BSE-539015 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2017  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities or Warrants? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

15 1574085

0 

0 0 157408

50 

51.84 1574

0850 

0 157

408

50 

51.84 0 51.84 63170

35 

40.13   15740850 



 

 

 

 

 

B Public 1786 1459523

9 

0 0 145952

39 

48.07 1459

5239 

0 145

952

39 

48.07 0 48.07  0   14203208 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

1 29375 0 0 29375 .1 2937

5 

0 293

75 

.1 0 .1 0 0 0 0 29375 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

1 29375 0 0 29375 .1 2937

5 

0 293

75 

.1 0 .1  0   29375 

 Total 1802 3036546

4 

0 0 303654

64 

100 3036

5464 

0 303

654

64 

100 0 100 63170

35 

20.8   29973433 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 8 13054

39 

0 0 130543

9 

4.3 13054

39 

0 130

543

9 

4.3 0 4.3 5915

25 

45.3

1 

  1305439 

 BAIJAYANT 

PANDA 

ADY

PP53

09A 

 58004

2 

0 0 580042 1.91 58004

2 

0 580

042 

1.91 0 1.91 3520

05 

60.6

9 

  580042 

 JAGI 

MANGAT 

PANDA 

AAR

PP31

45Q 

 29044

8 

0 0 290448 .96 29044

8 

0 290

448 

.96 0 .96 2395

20 

82.4

7 

  290448 

 NIVEDITA 

PANDA 

ADQ

PP45

13L 

 16493

5 

0 0 164935 .54 16493

5 

0 164

935 

.54 0 .54 0 0   164935 

 PARAMITA 

MAHAPATR

A 

ADD

PM09

17A 

 40230 0 0 40230 .13 40230 0 402

30 

.13 0 .13 0 0   40230 

 PARAMITA 

MAHAPATR

A   (As a 

Trustee of 

REAV 

Foundation) 

AAA

TR82

13N 

 24530 0 0 24530 .08 24530 0 245

30 

.08 0 .08 0 0   24530 



 

 

 

 

 

 PARAMITA 

MAHAPATR

A  (As a 

Trustee of 

ROUMAYNE 

Foundation ) 

AAA

TR82

14M 

 24530 0 0 24530 .08 24530 0 245

30 

.08 0 .08 0 0   24530 

 SUBHRAKA

NT PANDA 

ADY

PP53

12K 

 12390

6 

0 0 123906 .41 12390

6 

0 123

906 

.41 0 .41 0 0   123906 

 SUBHRAKA

NT PANDA  

(As a Trustee 

of Shaisah 

Foundation) 

AAD

TS57

80L 

 56818 0 0 56818 .19 56818 0 568

18 

.19 0 .19 0 0   56818 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 7 14435

411 

0 0 144354

11 

47.54 14435

411 

0 144

354

11 

47.54 0 47.54 5725

510 

39.6

6 

  14435411 

 Body 

Corporate 

 1 20072

93 

0 0 200729

3 

6.61 20072

93 

0 200

729

3 

6.61 0 6.61 0 0   2007293 

 ODISHA 

TELEVISIO

N LIMITED 

AAA

CO46

58H 

 20072

93 

0 0 200729

3 

6.61 20072

93 

0 200

729

3 

6.61 0 6.61 0 0   2007293 

 Body 

Corporate 

 1 25804

41 

0 0 258044

1 

8.5 25804

41 

0 258

044

1 

8.5 0 8.5 1309

000 

50.7

3 

  2580441 

 UTKAL 

MANUFACT

URING AND 

AAA

CU22

27J 

 25804

41 

0 0 258044

1 

8.5 25804

41 

0 258

044

1 

8.5 0 8.5 1309

000 

50.7

3 

  2580441 



 

 

 

 

 

SERVICES 

LTD 

 Body 

Corporate 

 1 74710 0 0 74710 .25 74710 0 747

10 

.25 0 .25 0 0   74710 

 ORISSA 

TELEFILMS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

AAB

CO03

24R 

 74710 0 0 74710 .25 74710 0 747

10 

.25 0 .25 0 0   74710 

 Body 

Corporate 

 1 48595

12 

0 0 485951

2 

16 48595

12 

0 485

951

2 

16 0 16 0 0   4859512 

 METRO 

SKYNET 

LTD 

AAC

CM69

72E 

 48595

12 

0 0 485951

2 

16 48595

12 

0 485

951

2 

16 0 16 0 0   4859512 

 Body 

Corporate 

 1 46365

10 

0 0 463651

0 

15.27 46365

10 

0 463

651

0 

15.27 0 15.27 4416

510 

95.2

6 

  4636510 

 PANDA 

INVESTMEN

TS PVT LTD 

AAC

CP61

45Q 

 46365

10 

0 0 463651

0 

15.27 46365

10 

0 463

651

0 

15.27 0 15.27 4416

510 

95.2

6 

  4636510 

 Body 

Corporate 

 1 98375 0 0 98375 .32 98375 0 983

75 

.32 0 .32 0 0   98375 

 PARAMITA 

REALTOR 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

AAD

CP53

04L 

 98375 0 0 98375 .32 98375 0 983

75 

.32 0 .32 0 0   98375 

 Body 

Corporate 

 1 17857

0 

0 0 178570 .59 17857

0 

0 178

570 

.59 0 .59 0 0   178570 

 BP 

DEVELOPE

RS PRIVATE 

LTD 

AAF

CB16

32F 

 17857

0 

0 0 178570 .59 17857

0 

0 178

570 

.59 0 .59 0 0   178570 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 15 15740

850 

0 0 157408

50 

51.84 15740

850 

0 157

408

50 

51.85 0 51.84 6317

035 

40.1

3 

  15740850 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 

 

 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 15 15740

850 

0 0 157408

50 

51.84 15740

850 

0 157

408

50 

51.85 0 51.84 6317

035 

40.1

3 

  15740850 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 

ble 
) 

(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 5 70618

8 

0 0 706188 2.33 70618

8 

0 706

188 

2.33 0 2.33  0   706188 

 AXIS 

MUTUAL 

AAC

TA59

0 45463

9 

0 0 454639 1.5 45463

9 

0 454

639 

1.5 0 1.5  0   454639 



 

 

 

 

 

FUND 

TRUSTEE 

LIMITED 

A/C AXIS 

MUTUAL 

FUND A/C 

AXIS 

SMALL CAP 

FUND 

25A 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 7 36508

36 

0 0 365083

6 

12.02 36508

36 

0 365

083

6 

12.02 0 12.02  0   3650836 

 ACACIA 

BANYAN 

PARTNERS 

AAG

CA69

00N 

0 54000

0 

0 0 540000 1.78 54000

0 

0 540

000 

1.78 0 1.78  0   540000 

 ACACIA 

CONSERVA

TION FUND 

LP 

ABC

FA82

90P 

0 60000

0 

0 0 600000 1.98 60000

0 

0 600

000 

1.98 0 1.98  0   600000 

 ACACIA 

INSTITUTIO

NAL 

PARTNERS, 

LP 

AAL

FA72

87Q 

0 84000

0 

0 0 840000 2.77 84000

0 

0 840

000 

2.77 0 2.77  0   840000 

 ACACIA 

PARTNERS, 

LP 

AAL

FA72

72K 

0 96000

0 

0 0 960000 3.16 96000

0 

0 960

000 

3.16 0 3.16  0   960000 

 SCHRODER AAT 0 55083 0 0 550836 1.81 550830 550 1.81 0 1.81  0   550836 



 

 

 

 

 

INTERNATI

ONAL 

SELECTION 

FUND 

INDIAN 

OPPOR 

CS16

39R 

6 6 836 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 2 48638

15 

0 0 486381

5 

16.02 48638

15 

0 486

381

5 

16.02 0 16.02  0   4588748 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 1 45887

48 

0 0 458874

8 

15.11 45887

48 

0 458

874

8 

15.11 0 15.11  0   4588748 

 NSR-PE 

MAURITIUS 

LLC 

AAC

CN47

15G 

0 45887

48 

0 0 458874

8 

15.11 45887

48 

0 458

874

8 

15.11 0 15.11  0   4588748 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 14 92208

39 

0 0 922083

9 

30.37 92208

39 

0 922

083

9 

30.38 0 30.37 0 0   8945772 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 1 50000 0 0 50000 .16 50000 0 500

00 

.16 0 .16  0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 1 50000 0 0 50000 .16 50000 0 500

00 

.16 0 .16 0 0   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 

 

 

 

a Individuals -  1663 13134

67 

0 0 131346

7 

4.32 13134

67 

0 131

346

7 

4.32 0 4.32 0 0 0 0 1246503 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 1653 55383

8 

0 0 553838 1.82 55383

8 

0 553

838 

1.82 0 1.82  0   539624 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 10 75962

9 

0 0 759629 2.5 75962

9 

0 759

629 

2.5 0 2.5  0   706879 

 ALOK 

AGARWAL 

AAG

PA75

18M 

0 42490

0 

0 0 424900 1.4 42490

0 

0 424

900 

1.4 0 1.4  0   424900 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 108 40109

33 

0 0 401093

3 

13.21 40109

33 

0 401

093

3 

13.21 0 13.21  0   4010933 

 Body 

Corporate 

 1 18812

20 

0 0 188122

0 

6.2 18812

20 

0 188

122

0 

6.2 0 6.2  0   1881220 

 ICICI 

PRUDENTIA

AAA

CI735

0 18812

20 

0 0 188122

0 

6.2 18812

20 

0 188

122

6.2 0 6.2  0   1881220 



 

 

 

 

 

L LIFE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY 

LTD 

1P 0 

 Body 

Corporate 

 1 14421

10 

0 0 144211

0 

4.75 14421

10 

0 144

211

0 

4.75 0 4.75  0   1442110 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 1771 53244

00 

0 0 532440

0 

17.53 53244

00 

0 532

440

0 

17.53 0 17.53 0 0   5257436 

 KOTAK 

MAHINDRA 

BANK LTD 

AAA

CK44

09J 

0 14421

10 

0 0 144211

0 

4.75 14421

10 

0 144

211

0 

4.75 0 4.75  0   1442110 

 Body 

Corporate 

 1 47473

7 

0 0 474737 1.56 47473

7 

0 474

737 

1.56 0 1.56  0   474737 

 BAJAJ 

ALLIANZ 

LIFE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY 

LTD. 

AAD

CA17

01E 

0 47473

7 

0 0 474737 1.56 47473

7 

0 474

737 

1.56 0 1.56  0   474737 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 1786 14595

239 

0 0 145952

39 

48.06 14595

239 

0 145

952

39 

48.07 0 48.06 0 0   14203208 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 

es 
held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 

pli 
ca 
ble 
) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 

s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 1 29375 0 0 29375 .1 29375 0 293

75 

.1 0 .1  0   29375 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 1 29375 0 0 29375 .1 29375 0 293

75 

.1 0 .1 0 0 0 0 29375 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


